., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Michael Adrian Fitzsimmons

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Michael Adrian Fitzsimmons
Postcode L16 OJF

Date of birth February 1943

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
TRITECH ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED 05627032
TRIDENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 05157077
PROPTRI LIMITED 06317751
PROPTRI LIMITED 06317751
OSS ENVIRONMENTAL HOLDINGS 04187919
LIMITED

OSS GROUP LIMITED 03835964
PDC FOR OIL LIMITED 03278738
CHICK HEN COOP LIMITED 03285328
FITZOIL LIMITED 03379413
SHELL DIRECT (NORTH WEST) 00969139
LIMITED

OLD RACQUETS LIMITED 01762968
PAGESHIRE LIMITED 01747901
PAGESHIRE LIMITED 01747901
POWER FUELS LIMITED 01650349
NORCELL CAR PHONES LIMITED 01963186
P.D.C. FUELS LIMITED 01635202
ADVICENOTE LIMITED 02478413
LEATHERSAVE LIMITED 02335863
THE NORTH WEST BUSINESS 02446844
ENTERPRISE

CHARMTREES LIMITED 02648562
ACTIONSMART LIMITED 02509481

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903408853

903408853

121 Childwall Park Avenue
Liverpool

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/11/2009
19/06/2009
19/07/2007
19/07/2007

24/10/2001

12/01/2000
20/11/1999
07/07/1997
26/06/1997
01/10/1994

12/09/1994
31/12/1992
31/12/1992

10/10/1992
31/08/1992
28/08/1992
07/03/1992
17/01/1992
27/11/1991

09/10/1991
06/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/04/2011

30/10/2011

15/02/2013

15/02/2013

04/06/2004

24/10/2001

04/06/2004

30/09/1997

29/09/1999

23/12/1996

01/02/1994

01/10/1994

31/03/1993

24/10/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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Michael Adrian Fitzsimmons 903408853
ACTIONSMART LIMITED 02509481 Company is dissolved 06/06/1991 01/08/2000 Company
Secretary
DISKCASE LIMITED 02480247 Company is dissolved 28/02/1991 Director
HEBDENGROVE LIMITED 02466379 Company is dissolved 02/02/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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